33.43
0.50
5
.0
0
3
.5
0

C
WSAM-29 F 4 L 1 B U   4
  *How to order
Operating Temperature:  0°C to +55°C
  *Environmental
Contact: Brass;
2
.2
5
0
.0
8
2.00 TYP3
0.80
5.08
0.45 TYP7
11.35
1
.1
0
45.73
1.95
4
5
°
0
.8
5
3.90
41.13
B B
C
A
B C
SECT A-A
VIEW O
A
SCALE 3:1
VIEW O
4.85
Contact Resistance: 30 Milliohms max.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500 V AC.
Insulation Resistance: 1000 megohms min.
B  *Electrical Specification
Current Rating: 1 Ampere per contact;
  *Mechanical
Durability: 500 cycles
Withdrawal Force: 5N min.
Insertion Force: 25N max.
area; Tin plating on solder tail.
Plating: Gold plating over Nickel on contact
6
6.10
3
.9
0
7.62 15.24
A
1
.2
3
0
.0
8
0.300.45
S14 S8
1 2 43 5
A  *Material
Housing: LCP, UL 94V-0 rated, Color: Black;
NOTES:
7 8